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1 420
2 431
3 434
4 439
5 442
6 425
7 430
8 414
9 419
10 446
11 413
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Blake Johnson
JHG

Owen Kockelman
Elite

Garrett Farrar-Collins
KGC

Tristyn Varela
ROGA

Jack Ortner
Classic

Matteo Marchisio
GNG

Vlad Ginzburg
Elite

Danny Rogan
GGE

Juliano Jacobsz
JHG

Kallen Willms
PEG

Wally Riebe
GGE
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8.700 10.000 56.100

3T 1 1
8.900 8.800 55.200
1T 4T 2
8.900 9.100 54.600
1T 3 3
8.500 7.900 53.300
6 10 4
8.300 8.800 53.000
7T 4T 5
8.300 8.500 52.700
as 7 6
8.600 8.600 52.200
5 6 7
8.000 9.300 50.900
10 2 8
8.700 8.400 50.500
3T 8 9
7.700 8.000 50.000
11 9 10
8.100 7.600 49.500
9 11 11



